Final Scoping Report
November 2018 Appendices
APPENDIX D6
IAP DATABASE
AFFECTED LANDOWNERS
Properties that are directly affected by and adjacent to the proposed development
(D = directly affected; A = adjacent)
B
o
rr
o
w
 P
it
s
A
c
c
e
s
s
 R
o
a
d
SG Code Farm Name Portion Owner
D   T0KQ00000000034100000 Hannover 341 KQ RE Piet Van Rensburg
D   T0KQ00000000034200000 Mooivalei 342 KQ RE Kumba Resources
A   T0KQ00000000034400010 Donkerpoort 344 10 Kumba Resources
A   T0KQ00000000034200010 Mooivalei 342 KQ 10 Gary Bauer
A   T0KQ00000000033800004 Nooitgedaght 338KQ 4
PIEMANRO BOERDERY PTY LTD
(Piet V Rensburg; Leon Du Toit)
A   T0KQ00000000071400000 Grootfontein 714 KQ 0 Jan & Marita Trust (Bertus Grobler)
A A T0KQ00000000046200000 Stratford 462 Kq   Thabatholo Pty Ltd
A A T0KQ00000000031100000 Meklenberg 311 Kq
Hanna En Giel Erasmus
(Meklenberg Trust)
A A T0KQ00000000031000004 Mecklenburg 310 Kq 4 Johan Prinsloo
D D T0KQ00000000031000001 Mecklenburg 310 Kq RE/1 Johan Prinsloo
A   T0KQ00000000030700000 Bridgewater 307 KQ RE Thabatholo Pty Ltd
A A T0KQ00000000012400007 Paarl 124 KQ 7 Eskom
A   T0KQ00000000012400000 Paarl 124 KQ RE Tertius Roux
D D T0KQ00000000012600000 Karoobult 126 KQ
Pieter Visser (Karoobult Boerdery
EDMS Bpk)
A A T0KQ00000000012700000 Buffelsvley 127 KQ
Johannes Pretorius; VFV Attorneys
(Schalk Van Der Merwe)
D D T0KQ00000000012900001 Leeuwbosch 129 KQ RE/1 Johan Coetzee
A   T0KQ00000000012900000 Leeuwbosch 129 KQ 0 Lf Fouche
A D T0KQ00000000013000000 Zondagskuil 130 KQ 0
Bamboo Rock 19 Pty Ltd (Danie
Smith)
A   T0KQ00000000013500004 Diepkuil 135 KQ RE/4 Willie De Swart
A   T0KQ00000000013500002 Diepkuil 135 KQ RE/2 Willie De Swart
A   T0KQ00000000013500003 Diepkuil 135 KQ 3 Willie De Swart
D D T0KQ00000000013200000 Tarantaalpan 132 KQ RE Wim Botha
A   T0KQ00000000013200003 Tarantaalpan 132 KQ RE/3 Tarentaalpan Trust: Carel Vos
A   T0KQ00000000070900000 Duikerspan 709   Thabazimbi Rural Township
A D T0KQ00000000013300000 Blaauwpan 133 KQ RE Daneco Trust/ Dana Smit
A   T0KQ00000000009700000 Ruigtevley 97 KQ 0 Dr Tinus Benade
A   T0KQ00000000009700004 Ruigtevley 97 KQ 4 Dr Tinus Benade
D D T0KQ00000000009700005 Ruigtevley 97 KQ 5 Dr Tinus Benade
B
o
rr
o
w
 P
it
s
A
c
c
e
s
s
 R
o
a
d
SG Code Farm Name Portion Owner
A   T0KQ00000000064700000 Hoopdaal 647 KQ 0
CCG 108 INVESTMENTS (Richard
Smith, Louis De Bruijn)
A   T0KQ00000000066500004 Witklip 665 KQ 4
Paul Jordaan, Allan Jordaan (Pn
Jordaan Family Trust)
A   T0KQ00000000066500000 Witklip 665 KQ RE Jan Ras
A   T0KQ00000000010700001 Witklip 107 KQ 1 Wjj Stevens
A   T0KQ00000000066500003 Witklip 665 KQ 3 Jan Ras
A   T0KQ00000000009500033 Groenrivier 95 KQ 33 TJ Du Preez
D D T0KQ00000000009500037 Groenrivier 95 KQ RE/37 Mr. Vic Wentzel
D A T0KQ00000000009800000 Matsulan 98 KQ RE Mr. T. Reynecke
D A T0KQ00000000009200001 Kalabaspan 92 KQ 1 Hennie Stander
A   T0KQ00000000005100000 Haarlem Oost 51 Kq RE Maritz Frederick Coenraad
D D T0KQ00000000005100016 Haarlem Oost 51 Kq 16 Kevin Myles
A A T0KQ00000000005100015 Haarlem Oost 51 Kq RE/15 E Sonntag
A A T0KQ00000000005100013 Haarlem Oost 51 Kq 13 Halocure Pty Ltd
A A T0KQ00000000005400001 Turfpan 54 KQ 1
Van Der Walt Familie Trust (Pieter
En Maria V D Walt)
A A T0KQ00000000005400000 Turfpan 54 KQ RE
Van Der Walt Familie Trust (Pieter
En Maria V D Walt)
A A T0KQ00000000001600005 Welgevonden 16 KQ RE/5 Halocure Pty Ltd
A   T0KQ00000000001700001 Colchester 17 KQ 1 Colchester Mothhabatse Cpa
A A T0KQ00000000001400002 Schoonwater 14 KQ 2 Halocure Pty Ltd
D D T0KQ00000000001400001 Schoonwater 14 KQ 1 Halocure Pty Ltd
D A T0KQ00000000001500000 Rietfontein 15 KQ RE
C G N B Boerdery Beleggings Pty
Ltd (Pieter Bothma)
A A T0KQ00000000001500002 Rietfontein 15 KQ 2 Transnet
D D T0KQ00000000081900000 Inkermann 819 KQ RE
Badenkop Boerdery Pty Ltd (A
Badenhorst)
A D T0KQ00000000082000000 Rietfontein 820 KQ RE
C G N B Boerdery Beleggings Pty
Ltd (Pieter Bothma)
A   T0KQ00000000001000001 Inkermann 10 KQ RE/1
C G N B Boerdery Beleggings Pty
Ltd (Pieter Bothma)
A A T0KQ00000000001000003 Inkermann 10 KQ 3
C G N B Boerdery Beleggings Pty
Ltd (Pieter Bothma)
A   T0LQ00000000039700002 Groenland 397 LQ 2
C G N B Boerdery Beleggings Pty
Ltd (Pieter Bothma)
A A T0LQ00000000039700003 Groenland 397 LQ 3
Badenkop Boerdery Pty Ltd (A
Badenhorst)
A   T0KQ00000000001100000 Klipfontein 11 KQ   Halocure Pty Ltd
A A T0LQ00000000040600000 Mabulskop 406 LQ
Mabulskop Boerdery Share Block
Pty Ltd (Albre Badenhorst)
A   T0LQ00000000040100000 Mohodiri 401 LQ   Koedoe-Ore Pty Ltd
D D T0LQ00000000038600000 Diepspruit 386 LQ
Vuuren Abraham Johannes Jansen
Van
A   T0LQ00000000038500002 Modderfontein 385 LQ 2
A A T0LQ00000000038200002 Zandfontein 382 LQ 1 John Harding
D D T0LQ00000000038200001 Zandfontein 382 LQ 2 Gawie Du Preez
B
o
rr
o
w
 P
it
s
A
c
c
e
s
s
 R
o
a
d
SG Code Farm Name Portion Owner
A A T0LQ00000000038200000 Zandfontein 382 LQ RE John Harding
A A T0LQ00000000036500002 Klipkloof 365 LQ 2 Castro Virgilio Vieira De
D D T0LQ00000000035700004 Rooipan 357 LQ 4
Rooipan Familie Trust - Julius
Erasmus
A   T0LQ00000000035700000 Rooipan 357 LQ RE Willem Engelbrecht
A A T0LQ00000000035500002 Rooipan 355 LQ 2
Engela Petronella / Francois
Abraham Kemp
A   T0LQ00000000035500000 Rooipan 355 LQ RE
Mount Kaya Inv Pty Ltd (Marius
Barnard)
A   T0LQ00000000035500001 Rooipan 355 LQ 1
Mount Kaya Inv Pty Ltd (Marius
Barnard)
D D T0LQ00000000035400000 Grootlaagte 354 LQ RE
Johan Myburgh (Wild Africa
Security)
A A T0LQ00000000035400001 Grootlaagte 354 LQ 1 Bronwin Crail (Bosveld Avontuur)
A A T0LQ00000000035700001 Rooipan 357 LQ RE/1 Eskom
A A T0LQ00000000067200000 Leliefontein 672 LQ RE Deysel Hendrik Cornelius
D D T0LQ00000000067200001 Leliefontein 672 LQ 1 Alta Steenkamp
A A T0LQ00000000035600003 Zandheuvel 356 LQ 3 Alta Steenkamp
D D T0LQ00000000035600000 Zandheuvel 356 LQ RE Greyling Petrus Johannes
D A T0LQ00000000035600001 Zandheuvel 356 LQ 1 Greyling Petrus Johannes
A A T0LQ00000000035300000 Doornlaagte 353 LQ RE Hardus Steenkamp
A   T0LQ00000000032800002 Schuldpadfontein 328 LQ 2 Neels Du Toit
D   T0LQ00000000032800000 Schuldpadfontein 328 LQ RE Koos De Meyer (Kuche Safaris)
A   T0LQ00000000032800001 Schuldpadfontein 328 LQ 1 Neels Du Toit
A   T0LQ00000000032600000 Pyppan 326 LQ 0 Rose And Manuel Goncalves
A A T0LQ00000000032900001 Paardevley 329 LQ 1 Hendrik J Engelbrecht
A A T0LQ00000000032300000 Toezicht 323 RE Koos Venter
D   T0LQ00000000029400001 Vangpan 294 LQ 1 Susanna Pelser / Lynette Beukes
A A T0LQ00000000029300023 Theunispan 293 LQ 23
Phomolong Community Trust -
Letta Magwai, Daniel Sekgwathe
D   T0LQ00000000030000000 Zandbult 300 LQ   Resgen South Africa Pty Ltd
A   T0LQ00000000029400000 Vangpan 294 LQ RE Resgen South Africa Pty Ltd
A   T0LQ00000000029400000 Minnaarspan 322 LQ
Sunfox 33 (Pty) Ltd - Chris
Mountford
A   T0LQ00000000032300002 Toezicht 323 2
Sunfox 33 (Pty) Ltd - Chris
Mountford
D   T0LQ00000000071200000 Pontes Estates 712 Lq   Resgen South Africa Pty Ltd
A   T0LQ00000000071800000 Enkeldraai 718 LQ   Enkeldraai Trust (Tjaart Sauer)
A   T0LQ00000000032000000 Taaiboschpan 320 LQ
Prof. J.H.  Meiring (Taaiboschpan
Landgoed Bk)
A A T0LQ00000000030400000 Vetleegte 304   Tjaart Sauer
A A T0LQ00000000030200002 Loopleegte 302 LQ 2 Resgen South Africa Pty Ltd
D D T0LQ00000000074400000 Pontes Estates 744 Lq   Hendrie Hills
B
o
rr
o
w
 P
it
s
A
c
c
e
s
s
 R
o
a
d
SG Code Farm Name Portion Owner
A   T0LQ00000000031400002 Enkeldraai 314 LQ 2 Tjaart Sauer
A   T0LQ00000000031500000 Hooikraal 315 LQ RE
Utafutaji Trading 75 (Timothy
Tebeila)
D D T0LQ00000000032100000 Vergulde Helm 321 Lq 0 Hendrie Hills
A D T0LQ00000000068700000 Eenzaamheid 687 LQ 0 Eskom
A A T0LQ00000000031300001 Vaalpensloop 313 LQ 1 Exxaro Coal Pty Ltd
A A T0LQ00000000046000000 Hieromtrent 460 LQ 0 Exxaro Coal Pty Ltd
D   T0LQ00000000050900000 Naauw Ontkomen 509 Lq 0 Eskom
A   T0LQ00000000050900001 Naauw Ontkomen 509 Lq 1 Eskom
A   T0LQ00000000046300000 Turfvlakte 463 LQ 0 Exxaro Coal Pty Ltd
AUTHORITIES
Organisation Name Designation
NATIONAL GOVERNMENT
Department of Environmental Affairs